

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing and Fixing working BM and etc.					
(a) BM - 3.00 NO from TM BP - 15					
@ 3948.69				RS 11846.00	
b) BP - 10 NO from TM BP - 15					
@ 1796.15				RS 17962.00	
② clearing and grubbing of road land etc.					
Qty - 1.80 HA from TM BP - 15					
@ 49496.70				RS 89094.00	
③ Box cutting etc.					
Qty - 117.19 M ³ from TM BP - 16					
@ 74.10				RS 8684.00	
④ Construction of embankment of road from borrow putting etc.					
Qty - 70.31 M ³ from TM BP - 16					
@ 26.06				RS 1832.00	
⑤ Construction of subgrade etc.					
Qty - 2680.25 M ³ from TM BP - 16					
@ 176.47				RS 472984.00	
⑥ Construction of embankment with approved materials etc.					
Qty 100 m local - 2568.02 M ³ from TM BP - 16					
@ 130.86				RS 336048.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 1000 M lead :- 932.00 m ³ from TMBP-16					
@ 174.83					RS 162942.00
(7) Providing W.S.B etc.					
Qty - 1477.62 m ³ from TMBP-16					
@ 2697.17					RS 3985392.00
(8) Providing W.B.M Gr-3 etc.					
Qty - 635.06 m ³ from TMBP-16					
@ 4022.93					RS 2554802.00
(9) Construction of Carthens & haulage etc.					
Qty - 299.70 m ³ from TMBP-17					
@ 176.47					RS 52888.00
(10) Dismantling of old Structure etc.					
(a) PCC :- 10.43 m ³ from TMBP-17					
@ 473.83					RS 4942.00
(b) RCC :- 2.52 m ³ from TMBP-17					
@ 1062.80					RS 2678.00
(c) B/W cement mortar					
Qty - 366.31 m ³ from TMBP-17					
@ 228.72					RS 83782.00
(d) up to 600 mm dia H.P.					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMBP-17					
@ 169.12					RS 2537.00
(e) above 600 mm to 900 mm dia H.P.					
Qty - 50 m from TMBP-17					
@ 228.68					RS 11434.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing 300 mm irrigation conduit etc.					
Qty - 50.00 M from TMBP - 7					
@ 889.25					Rs 44463.00
(12) E/W in excavations in foundations trenches etc.					
Qty - 195.97 M ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 260.59					Rs 51068.00
(13) Providing misc leveling etc.					
Qty - 31.51 M ³ from TMBP - 18					
@ 5141.23					Rs 162997.00
(14) Providing RCC NP ₃ HPC etc.					
(a) 600 mm ϕ .					
Qty - 22.50 M from TMBP - 18					
@ 1000.47					Rs 22511.00
(b) 1000 mm ϕ					
Qty - 37.50 M from TMBP - 18					
@ 3712.67					Rs 139225.00
(15) Plain cement concrete in sub-structure etc.					
Qty - 214.18 M ³ from TMBP - 20					
@ 5999.74					Rs 1285024.00
(16) Providing masonry lag and mainst- -erance band etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 2.00 NO for 1000 TM P&P - 18					
@ 9259.65					RS 18519.00
					9522654.00
(17) GST - 12%					1142718.00
(18) LWC - 1%					95227.00
					10760599.00
					less 10% as per 594(-) 1076060.00
					9684539.00
					less previous payment (-) 4327476.00
					5357063.00
					(Recd)
					03/11/24

Continuation